
Zontävling 2024Resultat

Pool 1
1

2

3

4

5

6

Sundman Elis, Huskvarna Södra IS

Karlsson Cornelia, Sävsjö BTK

Ibrahim Anton, KFUM Jönköping IA

Celinder Jona, Sandsjöfors SK

Celinder Elvira, Sandsjöfors SK

Grönbro Isac, Ölmstad IS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 2
1

2

3

4

5

Rickardsson Conrad, BTK Final

Johansson Ludvig, Vetlanda BTK

Alvehed Caspian, Sävsjö BTK

Björk Hugo, Vaggeryds BTK

Lafin Eddie, KFUM Jönköping IA

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 3
1

2

3

4

5

Ek Nils, Sävsjö BTK

Rydell Jack, BTK Final

Uddenberg Love, Tranås BTK

Wetterbrandt Ture, Ölmstad IS

Ragnarsson Alfred, Värnamo TK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 4
1

2

3

4

5

6

Strömberg Sixten, BTK Final

Nilsson Stella, Sävsjö BTK

Moodysson Joel, KFUM Jönköping IA

Almroth Vilgot, KFUM Jönköping IA

Söderström Anton, Huskvarna Södra IS

Hasund Vincent, Ölmstad IS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 5
1

2

3

4

5

6

Hjalmarsson Gustav, Vaggeryds BTK

Gärshag Alexander, KFUM Jönköping IA

Berglund Theo, Huskvarna Södra IS

Karlsson Nike, Värnamo TK

Öhman Charlie, Tranås BTK

Mannerback Vidar, BTK Clipper

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 6
1

2

3

4

5

6

Johansson Adam, Vaggeryds BTK

Tärneberg Wendela, Sandsjöfors SK

Lekenstam Olle, KFUM Jönköping IA

Uddenberg Levi, Tranås BTK

Sten Melker, Värnamo TK

Engstrand Noel, BTK Clipper

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 7
1

2

3

4

5

Oskarsson Nils, BTK Final

Livenborn Ludvig, Huskvarna Södra IS

Persson Sam, Tranås BTK

Bejdén Oliver, KFUM Jönköping IA

Säleby Ivar, BTK Clipper

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 8
1

2

3

4

5

6

Palm Hjelte Arvid, Huskvarna Södra IS

Petersson Harry, Sävsjö BTK

Ekwurtzel Elliot, Vaggeryds BTK

Celinder Noah, Värnamo TK

Örtengren Elias, Tranås BTK

Lindbom John, Ölmstad IS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 9
1

2

3

4

5

Carlsson Philip, BTK Final

Sigstedt Jack, Vaggeryds BTK

Billow Ed, Huskvarna Södra IS

Tran Theo, Tabergs SK

Almén Benjamin, Värnamo TK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool10
1

2

3

4

5

6

Tärneberg Kevin, Sandsjöfors SK

Klint Lidegran Alfons, Tranås BTK

Mejual Mezar, Vetlanda BTK

Almgren Filippa, Tabergs SK

Lorentzon Ryan, Värnamo TK

Jakobsson Melvin, Vaggeryds BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool11
1

2

3

4

5

Nilsson Valter, Tranås BTK

Fagerström Ludvig, Värnamo TK

Bjärkhed Gösta, Ölmstad IS

Burman Nicco, Huskvarna Södra IS

Widehäll Benjamin, Tabergs SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool12
1

2

3

4

5

Åhlander Alfred, Värnamo TK

Brusberg Emil, KFUM Jönköping IA

Johansson Tommy, Sandsjöfors SK

Svärdsmyr Levi, Ölmstad IS

Andersson Milo, Tabergs SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool13
1

2

3

4

5

6

Höglander Tilde, Tranås BTK

Ferringmark Emil, Värnamo TK

Ljungdahl Axel, KFUM Jönköping IA

Jähnke Nova, Sandsjöfors SK

Saber Yousef, Ölmstad IS

Bertilsson Peter, Tabergs SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool14
1

2

3

4

5

6

Bergman Melker, Värnamo TK

Rylander Theo, BTK Clipper

Karlsson Philip, Tabergs SK

Gustafsson Jonathan, KFUM Jönköping IA

Allard Emile, Vaggeryds BTK

Hult Liam, Ölmstad IS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool15
1

2

3

4

5

6

Palmqvist Bosse, Tranås BTK

Josefsson Noah, BTK Clipper

Green Sam, KFUM Jönköping IA

Sonnerfjord Elric, Tabergs SK

Grapesjö Vincent, Ölmstad IS

Törnqvist Axel, Huskvarna Södra IS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool16
1

2

3

4

5

6

Johannesson Theo, BTK Final

Andersson Noah, Tranås BTK

Arin Olle, BTK Clipper

Rundberg Axel, Tabergs SK

Celinder Elsa, Sandsjöfors SK

Rydberg Nils, Ölmstad IS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool17
1

2

3

4

5

6

Rosendal Bruce, BTK Clipper

Videklo Axel, KFUM Jönköping IA

Sandahl Leo, BTK Final

Vidovic David, Vaggeryds BTK

Nykvist Anton, Tabergs SK

Hoffbeck Leo, Ölmstad IS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool18
1

2

3

4

5

Miller Huxley, Vetlanda BTK

Duong Duong, Värnamo TK

Jungelind Ville, KFUM Jönköping IA

Starhagen Jonathan, Ölmstad IS

Karlberg Viggo, Tabergs SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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Pool19
1

2

3

4

5

6

Lidh Turesson Elias, Värnamo TK

Gunnarsson Leo, KFUM Jönköping IA

Miller Nox, Vetlanda BTK

Sommarnatt Olle, BTK Final

Bexell Hugo, Tabergs SK

Blomster Oskar, Ölmstad IS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool20
1

2

3

4

5

6

Alvehed Elliot, Sävsjö BTK

Bäckrud Elia, Tabergs SK

Lönnheden Elias, Vaggeryds BTK

Nordström Isabelle, KFUM Jönköping IA

Månsson Alfred, BTK Clipper

Nork Jack, Ölmstad IS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool21
1

2

3

4

5

Alvarsson Alvin, BTK Final

Gyllenstrand Liam, KFUM Jönköping IA

Berg Malte, Huskvarna Södra IS

Sönnerby Olle, Ölmstad IS

Ragnarsson Nore, Tabergs SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool22
1

2

3

4

5

Kurjentallio Alfred, Vetlanda BTK

Kjellner Oliver, Värnamo TK

Lövgren Ruben, KFUM Jönköping IA

Nork Max, Ölmstad IS

Vaim Albin, Tabergs SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool23
1

2

3

4

5

Birgersson Nilsson Arvid, KFUM Jönköping IA

Gerdtman Olle, Värnamo TK

Björk Tuva, Vaggeryds BTK

Boij Viggo, Tabergs SK

Bergholm Nils, Ölmstad IS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool24
1

2

3

4

5

Johansson Rasmus, Vetlanda BTK

Wagner Oliwer, KFUM Jönköping IA

Dufva Amelie, Ölmstad IS

Törnqvist Oscar, Huskvarna Södra IS

Rukovci Anton, Tabergs SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool25
1

2

3

4

5

6

Creutz Alvin, BTK Final

Backstig Arvid, Tabergs SK

Wissling Arvid, KFUM Jönköping IA

Andersson Tage, Värnamo TK

Corosteliov Ksenia, Sävsjö BTK

Birgersson Nilsson Arvid, KFUM Jönköping IA

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool26
1

2

3

4

5

6

Isaksson Edit, Vetlanda BTK

Florén Londos Hampus, KFUM Jönköping IA

Andersson Malte, Värnamo TK

Fälth Agnes, Vaggeryds BTK

Hoffbeck Oliwer, Ölmstad IS

Henricson Mio, Tabergs SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool27
1

2

3

4

5

6

Fagerholm William, Huskvarna Södra IS

Jonzon Elliot, BTK Final

Mohammad Evan, KFUM Jönköping IA

Spångby Hugo, BTK Clipper

Berglund Collin, Tabergs SK

Kilander Pelle, Ölmstad IS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool28
1

2

3

4

5

6

Lundmark Elliot, Tabergs SK

Hjälmdahl Henning, BTK Final

Stonesjö Zander, KFUM Jönköping IA

Karlhager Olle, Vaggeryds BTK

Bergholm Oskar, Ölmstad IS

Guyot Jonathan, BTK Clipper

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool29
1

2

3

4

5

6

Hansson Harry, Tranås BTK

Ohlsson Vilgot, Vetlanda BTK

Filkor Levente, BTK Final

Hannoudi Daniel, KFUM Jönköping IA

Sirelius Kühn Dante, Tabergs SK

Davidsson Ebbe, Ölmstad IS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool30
1

2

3

4

5

6

Andresén Axel, Vetlanda BTK

Adamsson Caspian, KFUM Jönköping IA

Sylvander Elias, Tabergs SK

Francke Casper, BTK Final

Ahlstrand Melvin, Vaggeryds BTK

Westerberg Wilmer, Ölmstad IS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool31
1

2

3

4

5

6

Sten Folke, KFUM Jönköping IA

Wigling Malte, Tranås BTK

Ek Fred, BTK Clipper

Martindahl Lennon, KFUM Jönköping IA

Standoft Joel, Tabergs SK

Johansson Olle, Ölmstad IS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool32
1

2

3

4

5

6

Karpenman Milton, BTK Final

Grudemark Felix, KFUM Jönköping IA

Thor Sixten, KFUM Jönköping IA

Ax Dennis, BTK Clipper

Ström Lenox, Tabergs SK

Linnell Alve, Ölmstad IS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool33
1

2

3

4

5

6

Rylander Alvin, Vetlanda BTK

Isaksson Elvira, Vetlanda BTK

Dahl Arvid, KFUM Jönköping IA

Skobe Charlie, Tranås BTK

Pihl Charlie, Tabergs SK

Rosell Jack, Tabergs SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool34
1

2

3

4

5

6

Hedvall Rehn Nils, KFUM Jönköping IA

Gustafsson Filip, KFUM Jönköping IA

Larsson William, Tabergs SK

Olofsson Sam, BTK Clipper

Altgärde Gabriel, Tabergs SK

Jonzon Frode, Ölmstad IS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool35
1

2

3

4

5

Lindberg Alvin, Vetlanda BTK

Manji Nikhil, Tabergs SK

Pihl Herman, Tabergs SK

Leander Abbe, BTK Clipper

Öggesjö Adrian, KFUM Jönköping IA

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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